KND505 DOUBLE SNACKS WARMER W/KADAI 4 4950.00 19800.00

   IP/MP : 0

MWOCNW2050 WOODEN SNACK WARMER 6 4140.00 24840.00

Y23C-037 Capsicum Heavy Artificial fruit 50 80.00 4000.00

   IP/MP : 0

RATE AMOUNT

INR INR

MWOC1711 ACACIA UTENSILS HOLDER 6 745.00 4470.00

PROFORMA INVOICE No.: 00004,   Dated: 29 Sep 2024
Seller

Sr. Item# Photo Desciption
Tax

Rate%
Quantity

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
Kapco Banquets and catering Pvt. Ltd. GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY
MUMBAI PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 18.09.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY  RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS NOS

1 ACACIA UTENSILS HOLDERMWOC1711 6 745.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 268.20 6.00 268.20 4470.00

2 Capsicum Heavy Artificial fruitSKU: D-899 50 80.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 360.00 9.00 360.00 4000.00

3 Capsicum Heavy Artificial fruitSKU: D-900 50 80.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 360.00 9.00 360.00 4000.00

4 Capsicum Heavy Artificial fruitSKU: D01 50 80.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 360.00 9.00 360.00 4000.00

5 Capsicum Heavy Artificial fruitSKU: D-1067 50 80.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 360.00 9.00 360.00 4000.00

6 Capsicum Heavy Artificial fruitSKU: D-1068 50 80.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 360.00 9.00 360.00 4000.00

7 WOODEN SNACK WARMERMGM-06 6 4650.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1674.00 6.00 1674.00 27900.00

8 DOUBLE SNACKS WARMER W/KADAI, 10.5X22X5.5, Silver/COPPERKND505 4 4850.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1164.00 6.00 1164.00 19400.00

9 WOODEN SNACK WARMER
MWOCNW205

0
4 4140.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 993.60 6.00 993.60 16560.00

10 Snack Stove 66082-1 4 2750.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 660.00 6.00 660.00 11000.00

   GOODS TOTAL 99330.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 15-30 Days. CGST 6559.80

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 6559.80

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 112449.60
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.16

AMOUNT 112449.76

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :